AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC		PAGE 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE 1				OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M010	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	I. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5 PR			PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7 ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Dominique Malone, 301-492-3613 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street, county, State and ZIP Code)			(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
OAO CORPORATION			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
Attn: Patricia Gagliemo-Prior							
6404 IVY LANE, SUITE 800			10A. MODIFICATION OF COM GS35F4524G NRC-D				
GREENBELT MD 207701407			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 074830209	FACILITY CODE	NOMENTO OF COLUMN	X 10-15-2007				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set		ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT					
Ob	. copies of the amendment inch includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Fitue of this amendment you dimakes reference to the soliciting. R: 2011-40-51-F-156, bligate: \$160,321 FAI	nent; (b) By acknowledging re the solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea	eceipt of this amendment on eart numbers. FAILURE OF YOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE add submitted, such change numbers received prior to the open Approp: \$\frac{1}{2}\text{X0200}\$	each copy OUR AC- E SPECIF nay be ma	of the IED MAY		
	ICS: 541511 IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	ATIONS OF CONTRACTS	S/ORDERS,				
		NO. AS DESCRIBED IN					
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in pa	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X Limitations of Funds 52 232-22 (Apr. 1984)							
Limitations of Funds 52.252-22 (Apr 190		1					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC)	s required to sign this docume		copies to the issuing office.				
Task Order 29, Integrated Personnel Sectification is to the purpose of this modification is to task order 29 is hereby increased from the summary of obligations is as follows B1458 \$269,724.35 B1459 \$695,748.73 Office: ADM, Task Order Manager: Karen Total Order Ceiling: \$965,473.38 (unchained to the Ceiling: \$965,473.38 (unchained to the Ceiling: \$965,473.08 (cineral Obligated Amount: \$965,473.08 (cineral Obligated Amount: \$965,473.08) Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference to the Country of the Countr	urity System (IPSS) provide incremental \$805,152.08 by \$160, s: Cudd nged) hanged) 011 (unchanged)	and EIE. funding for task ord 321 to \$965,473.08.	ler 29. EIE funding:\$150,000 orce and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnt)		unding:		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	Contracting Offi		16C	DATE SIGNE	ED .	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY(\$ignature of	of Contracting Officer)	₍	al2416	2011	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

